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2017 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 11- - 12-2-2017

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy 10 lat i starsi
2017-02-11 - 16:38 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 1:01.70 SZYNAL Ludwika 01003 Szczecin 2016-05-28
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 - 11 lat

1. WYSOCKA Amelia 10 Fala Kraśnik 1:26.11 307 43.63 42.48
2. ŁUSZCZEW Weronika 11 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:27.38 294 42.11 45.27
3. CIURSKA Gabriela 11 UKS 51 Lublin 1:27.46 293 43.02 44.44
4. RYFKA Maja 11 Fala Kraśnik 1:27.57 292 42.20 45.37
5. LAPCHYNSKA Anzhela 11 Rivne Ukraina 1:32.88 245 45.59 47.29
6. HAUZNER Natalia 10 Orka Zamość 1:39.93 196 47.57 52.36
7. KUBÁŇOVÁ Andrea 11 Aquacity Poprad 1:43.31 178 47.88 55.43
8. MUSIATOWICZ Weronika 10 Trójka Puławy 1:49.20 150 52.61 56.59

12 - 13 lat

1. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:12.86 507 35.65 37.21
2. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 13 Skarpa Lublin 1:13.35 497 34.84 38.51
3. SZUPER Katarzyna 13 Orka Zamość 1:13.72 490 35.71 38.01
4. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 13 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:14.19 480 36.18 38.01
5. BERNAT Laura 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:16.32 441 38.26 38.06
6. DWOJAK Wiktoria 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:16.41 440 37.00 39.41
7. SAWCZYK Malwina 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:17.29 425 37.06 40.23
8. FILIPIAK Małgorzata 13 Polna Warszawa 1:20.68 373 39.58 41.10
9. SERVETNYK Solomiia 13 Rivne Ukraina 1:21.02 369 39.70 41.32

10. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:21.31 365 39.81 41.50
11. SIWKO Natalia 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:22.27 352 40.71 41.56
12. SUSZEK Zuzanna 12 Swim10 Puławy 1:25.16 317 41.30 43.86
13. MAJCHRZAK Kaja 13 IKS Konstancin 1:26.84 299 41.57 45.27
14. RZĄP Sylwia 13 Płetwal Mława 1:27.28 295 42.08 45.20
15. KORNIICHUK Oleksandra 12 Rivne Ukraina 1:29.04 278 45.96 43.08
16. CIEĆKO Patrycja 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:29.93 269
17. PANASIUK Natalia 12 Orlik Lublin 1:33.64 239
18. BROŻYNA Alicja 13 IKS Konstancin 1:37.18 213 47.46 49.72
19. NAHALKOVÁ Alexandra 13 Aquacity Poprad 1:38.91 202 48.92 49.99
20. JACÁKOVÁ Stanislava 12 Aquacity Poprad 1:39.32 200
21. ŻELAZNY Łucja 12 Orka Zamość 1:39.36 200 48.40 50.96

14 - 15 lat

1. PIESKO Martyna 14 Lublinianka 1:08.23 618 33.10 35.13
2. CYNARSKA Natalia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 1:11.56 535 35.23 36.33
3. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena 15 Wisła Puławy 1:12.07 524 34.86 37.21
4. SAMUŁA Kornelia 14 Lublinianka 1:13.44 495 36.22 37.22
5. SŁOWIK Martyna 14 IKS Konstancin 1:13.96 485 35.95 38.01
6. ZIEMACKA Julia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 1:15.50 456 36.54 38.96
7. POWĄZKA Anna 15 Płetwal Mława 1:15.86 449 37.20 38.66
8. MACHULAK Maja 14 Fala Kraśnik 1:17.78 417 38.21 39.57
9. CICHOCKA Oliwia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:17.79 417 38.46 39.33

10. SOLOVEI Anna 14 Rivne Ukraina 1:19.58 389 38.79 40.79
11. MUDRÁKOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 1:24.30 327 40.86 43.44
12. SZYNDLER Aleksandra 15 Swim10 Puławy 1:24.88 321 40.51 44.37
13. BUTRYN Paulina 14 Płetwal Mława 1:29.22 276 43.91 45.31
14. BAŃKOWSKA Patrycja 14 Orlik Przeworsk 1:30.59 264 44.66 45.93
15. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 14 Orlik Lublin 1:32.09 251 44.91 47.18
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2017 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 11- - 12-2-2017

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy

14 - 17 lat

1. ŁYCZEK Andżelika 17 Płetwal Mława 1:07.98 624 33.03 34.95
2. PIESKO Martyna 14 Lublinianka 1:08.23 618 33.10 35.13
3. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia SL 16 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.63 557 34.66 35.97
4. NADOLSKA Julia 17 Lider Chełm 1:11.52 536 34.12 37.40
5. CYNARSKA Natalia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 1:11.56 535 35.23 36.33
6. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena 15 Wisła Puławy 1:12.07 524 34.86 37.21
7. SAMUŁA Kornelia 14 Lublinianka 1:13.44 495 36.22 37.22
8. SŁOWIK Martyna 14 IKS Konstancin 1:13.96 485 35.95 38.01
9. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 16 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:15.41 457 36.38 39.03

10. ZIEMACKA Julia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 1:15.50 456 36.54 38.96
11. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 16 Fala Kraśnik 1:15.53 455 36.46 39.07
12. POWĄZKA Anna 15 Płetwal Mława 1:15.86 449 37.20 38.66
13. MACHULAK Maja 14 Fala Kraśnik 1:17.78 417 38.21 39.57
14. CICHOCKA Oliwia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:17.79 417 38.46 39.33
15. SOLOVEI Anna 14 Rivne Ukraina 1:19.58 389 38.79 40.79
16. MUDRÁKOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 1:24.30 327 40.86 43.44
17. MANDZIUK Magdalena 16 Żak Biała Podl. 1:24.48 325 39.70 44.78
18. SZYNDLER Aleksandra 15 Swim10 Puławy 1:24.88 321 40.51 44.37
19. WARCHOŁ Klaudia 16 Orlik Przeworsk 1:26.23 306 42.22 44.01
20. BUTRYN Paulina 14 Płetwal Mława 1:29.22 276 43.91 45.31
21. BAŃKOWSKA Patrycja 14 Orlik Przeworsk 1:30.59 264 44.66 45.93
22. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 14 Orlik Lublin 1:32.09 251 44.91 47.18

OPEN

1. SUCHECKA Katarzyna 18 Ostrobramska Warszawa 1:06.50 667 32.96 33.54
2. ADAMCZYK Julia SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:07.69 632 33.21 34.48
3. ŁYCZEK Andżelika 17 Płetwal Mława 1:07.98 624 33.03 34.95
4. PIESKO Martyna 14 Lublinianka 1:08.23 618 33.10 35.13
5. SUCHOTA Magdalena 20 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:08.88 600 33.46 35.42
6. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia SL 16 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.63 557 34.66 35.97

ROGOWSKA Paulina 19 Salos Cortile Kielce 1:10.63 557 34.73 35.90
8. NADOLSKA Julia 17 Lider Chełm 1:11.52 536 34.12 37.40
9. CYNARSKA Natalia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 1:11.56 535 35.23 36.33

10. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena 15 Wisła Puławy 1:12.07 524 34.86 37.21
11. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:12.86 507 35.65 37.21
12. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 13 Skarpa Lublin 1:13.35 497 34.84 38.51
13. SAMUŁA Kornelia 14 Lublinianka 1:13.44 495 36.22 37.22
14. SZUPER Katarzyna 13 Orka Zamość 1:13.72 490 35.71 38.01
15. SŁOWIK Martyna 14 IKS Konstancin 1:13.96 485 35.95 38.01
16. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 13 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:14.19 480 36.18 38.01
17. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 16 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:15.41 457 36.38 39.03
18. ZIEMACKA Julia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 1:15.50 456 36.54 38.96
19. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 16 Fala Kraśnik 1:15.53 455 36.46 39.07
20. POWĄZKA Anna 15 Płetwal Mława 1:15.86 449 37.20 38.66
21. BERNAT Laura 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:16.32 441 38.26 38.06
22. DWOJAK Wiktoria 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:16.41 440 37.00 39.41
23. SAWCZYK Malwina 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:17.29 425 37.06 40.23
24. MACHULAK Maja 14 Fala Kraśnik 1:17.78 417 38.21 39.57
25. CICHOCKA Oliwia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:17.79 417 38.46 39.33
26. SOLOVEI Anna 14 Rivne Ukraina 1:19.58 389 38.79 40.79
27. FILIPIAK Małgorzata 13 Polna Warszawa 1:20.68 373 39.58 41.10
28. SERVETNYK Solomiia 13 Rivne Ukraina 1:21.02 369 39.70 41.32
29. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:21.31 365 39.81 41.50
30. SIWKO Natalia 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:22.27 352 40.71 41.56
31. MUDRÁKOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 1:24.30 327 40.86 43.44
32. MANDZIUK Magdalena 16 Żak Biała Podl. 1:24.48 325 39.70 44.78
33. SZYNDLER Aleksandra 15 Swim10 Puławy 1:24.88 321 40.51 44.37
34. SUSZEK Zuzanna 12 Swim10 Puławy 1:25.16 317 41.30 43.86
35. WYSOCKA Amelia 10 Fala Kraśnik 1:26.11 307 43.63 42.48
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2017 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 11- - 12-2-2017

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

36. WARCHOŁ Klaudia 16 Orlik Przeworsk 1:26.23 306 42.22 44.01
37. MAJCHRZAK Kaja 13 IKS Konstancin 1:26.84 299 41.57 45.27
38. RZĄP Sylwia 13 Płetwal Mława 1:27.28 295 42.08 45.20
39. ŁUSZCZEW Weronika 11 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:27.38 294 42.11 45.27
40. CIURSKA Gabriela 11 UKS 51 Lublin 1:27.46 293 43.02 44.44
41. RYFKA Maja 11 Fala Kraśnik 1:27.57 292 42.20 45.37
42. KORNIICHUK Oleksandra 12 Rivne Ukraina 1:29.04 278 45.96 43.08
43. BUTRYN Paulina 14 Płetwal Mława 1:29.22 276 43.91 45.31
44. CIEĆKO Patrycja 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:29.93 269
45. BAŃKOWSKA Patrycja 14 Orlik Przeworsk 1:30.59 264 44.66 45.93
46. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 14 Orlik Lublin 1:32.09 251 44.91 47.18
47. LAPCHYNSKA Anzhela 11 Rivne Ukraina 1:32.88 245 45.59 47.29
48. PANASIUK Natalia 12 Orlik Lublin 1:33.64 239
49. BROŻYNA Alicja 13 IKS Konstancin 1:37.18 213 47.46 49.72
50. NAHALKOVÁ Alexandra 13 Aquacity Poprad 1:38.91 202 48.92 49.99
51. JACÁKOVÁ Stanislava 12 Aquacity Poprad 1:39.32 200
52. ŻELAZNY Łucja 12 Orka Zamość 1:39.36 200 48.40 50.96
53. HAUZNER Natalia 10 Orka Zamość 1:39.93 196 47.57 52.36
54. KUBÁŇOVÁ Andrea 11 Aquacity Poprad 1:43.31 178 47.88 55.43
55. MUSIATOWICZ Weronika 10 Trójka Puławy 1:49.20 150 52.61 56.59


